SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Name
Holly Archer
Steph Davis
Saron Haileselase
Kimberley Johansen
Chloe Tighe
Rebecca Piggott
Sarah Johnson
Charlene Jacobs-Conradie
Bethany Grace Scott
Alexa Joel
Fiona de Mauny
Sophie Crumly
Samantha Amend
Leanne Lyons
Rebecca Luxton
Naomi Mitchell
Lucy Rogers
Laura Blazey
Rachel Baker
Sophie Jones
Jackie Skinner
Kelly Thorneycroft
Rebecca Cole
Katie-Ellen French
Rebecca Curtis-Hall
Lucy Waterlow
Isobel Rea
Suzy Whatmough
Anna Godfrey
Eleanor Harrison
Katie Lysons
Sarah Swinhoe
Katie Kedward
Chloe Crossman
Lizzie Goldie-Scot
Alice Whiley
Joanne Kent
Hannah Wells
Lydia Esler
Jurgita Levertaviciute
lona Cousland
Sue Rust
Courtney Bowen
Helen Cooper
Fanny Vein
Laura Street
Lisa da Silva
Fiona Maddocks
Kath March

Team

West Suffolk AC

Clapham Chasers RC (A)
Belgrave Harriers (A)
Chelmsford AC

Herne Hill Harriers
London Heathside AC (A)
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Luton AC

London Heathside AC (A)
Chelmsford AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Reading AC

Belgrave Harriers (A)
Thames Valley Harriers (B)
Chelmsford AC

Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix AC
Ranelagh Harriers (A)
Clapham Chasers RC (A)
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Fulham Running AC (A)
London Heathside AC (A)
Chelmsford AC

Belgrave Harriers (A)
Ranelagh Harriers (A)

St Albans Striders

West 4 Harriers

Ranelagh Harriers (B)
Reading AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Clapham Chasers RC (B)
London Heathside AC (B)
Herne Hill Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers (B)
Clapham Chasers RC (A)
Barnet & District AC (A)
Hillingdon AC (A)
Ranelagh Harriers (A)
Belgrave Harriers (D)
Belgrave Harriers (B)
London Heathside AC (B)
Serpentine RC

Clapham Chasers RC (B)
Ranelagh Harriers (B)
Wycombe Phoenix AC
Thames Valley Harriers (A)
Belgrave Harriers (C)
Barnet & District AC (A)

Leg Time
11:36
11:37
11:43
11:43
11:53
12:02
12:14
12:16
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:39
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:53
12:53
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:12
13:14
13:18
13:18
13:20
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:31

Leg
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Senior Women
3x3000m



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Keri Mackenzie
Lorraine McNulty
Jennifer Sangster
Susannah Weiland
Jess Gray

Rose O'Brien
Andrea Pickup
Mhairi Hall

Nicola Atkin

Lucie Mauger n/s
Joanna Winfield
Eugenie MclLachlan
Lara Scerri
Christine Anthony
Jemma Neate
Josephine Rhodes
Susan Francis
Helen Cartlidge
Danielle Stapleton
Hayley Pegg

Sarah Bird

Lauren Morris
Megan Bailey
Rebecca Schulleri
Rebecca Jackson
Karen Murphy
Rose Lewis

Emily Clarke
Charlotte Kennedy
Michelle Edye
Caoimhe Nic Fhogartaigh
Maureen McCarthy
Faye Lynam

Lotte Visser
Debbie Taylor
Mariona Sauret larau
Laura Vincent
Cathy Carruthers
Jackie Jay

Bryony Lycett-Brown
Freya Hollingsworth
Lynne Maughan

KC Lloyd

Gemma Brierley
Eleanor Andrews
Laura Varnes
Daphne Dadzie
Julie Martin

Amy Tayler

Lynda Cameron

Belgrave Harriers (C)
Hillingdon AC (A)
Redway Runners (A)
Fulham Running AC (A)
Wycombe Phoenix AC
Belgrave Harriers (C)
Dulwich Runners AC
Belgrave Harriers (D)
Barnet & District AC (B)
London Heathside AC (B)
Luton AC

Ranelagh Harriers (B)
Thames Valley Harriers (B)
West Suffolk AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers (B)
Reading AC

St Albans Striders
Barnet & District AC (B)
Chelmsford AC

Redway Runners (A)
Thames Valley Harriers (B)
Belgrave Harriers (D)
Dulwich Runners AC
Ealing Eagles RC (A)
Barnet & District AC (A)
West 4 Harriers

Fulham Running AC (A)
Barnet & District AC (B)
Clapham Chasers RC (B)
London City AC (A)
West Suffolk AC
Fulham Running AC (B)
Hillingdon AC (B)
Reading AC

London City AC (A)
Dulwich Runners AC
Hillingdon AC (B)

Luton AC

Hillingdon AC (C)
Hillingdon AC (C)
Serpentine RC

London City AC (B)
Clapham Chasers RC (C)
Clapham Chasers RC (C)
Clapham Chasers RC (D)
Fulham Running AC (B)
Redway Runners (A)
Fulham Running AC (C)
London City AC (B)

13:31
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:33
13:36
13:38
13:44
13:46
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:20
14:22
14:25
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:43
14:48
14:51
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:12
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Ashlee Lucas
Heather Haggis
Fran Lou

Papiya De

Emma Hughes
Sophie Foxall
Jasmine Sandalli
Zoe Dobbs

Sarah Mackenzie
Debbie Brown
Marianne Malam
Ellie Awford
Marion O'Dowd n/s
Lorna John

Anne Sampson
Caroline Bailes
Nikki Tasker
Kirstie Tew
Rachel Smith
Jenny Dowling n/s
Jenny Moorhouse
Kerry Cooper
Baiju McCubbins
Edyta Wierzbowska
Lisa Snell

Lyndsey Browne
Charlotte Bliss
Rebecca Williams
Judith Clarkson
Samantha Day
Camilla Allwood
Kate Ward

Laure Selle
Christine Munden
Florencia Guerra
Judith Earnshaw
Petrina O'Halloran
Preena Divecha

Fulham Running AC (B)
London City AC (A)
Thames Valley Harriers (C)
Fulham Running AC (C)
Clapham Chasers RC (C)
Ealing Eagles RC (A)
Clapham Chasers RC (D)
Hillingdon AC (A)

Ealing Eagles RC (B)
Hillingdon AC (B)
Ranelagh Harriers
London City AC (B)
Ealing Eagles RC (A)
Clapham Chasers RC (D)
Ealing Eagles RC (B)

St Albans Striders
Hillingdon AC (C)
Thames Valley Harriers (C)
Ranelagh Harriers
Redway Runners (B)
Redway Runners (B)
Redway Runners (B)
Serpentine RC

West 4 Harriers

Ealing Eagles RC (B)
Hillingdon AC (D)
Fulham Running AC (D)
Hillingdon AC (D)
Fulham Running AC (C)
Serpentine RC
Serpentine RC

Ealing Eagles RC (C)
Fulham Running AC (D)
Thames Valley Harriers (C)
Fulham Running AC (D)
Ealing Eagles RC (C)
Ealing Eagles RC (C)
Hillingdon AC (D)

15:13
15:16
15:17
15:22
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:28
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:45
15:47
15:50
16:13
16:15
16:15
16:41
17:10
17:24
17:28
17:28
17:49
18:02
18:16
18:22
19:08
19:28
19:42
19:44
19:54
20:18
20:36
20:50
22:01
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Senior Women
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017
Posn Time Team

1 36:37 Chelmsford AC
2 36:59 Belgrave Harriers (A)
3 37:10 London Heathside AC (A)
4 37:17 Herne Hill Harriers
5 37:25 Clapham Chasers RC (A)
6 37:51 Reading AC
7 38:23 Thames Valley Harriers (A)
8 38:38 Ranelagh Harriers (A)
9 39:32 Wycombe Phoenix AC
10 39:51 Guildford & Godalming AC
11 40:06 West Suffolk AC
12 40:11 Ranelagh Harriers (B)
13 40:24 Belgrave Harriers (B)
14 40:28 Thames Valley Harriers (B)
15 40:33 Fulham Running AC (A)
16 40:35 Belgrave Harriers (C)
17 40:42 Clapham Chasers RC (B)
18 40:56 Barnet & District AC (A)
19 41:06 Luton AC
20 41:10 Belgrave Harriers (D)
21 42:09 Barnet & District AC (B)
22 42:12 Hillingdon AC (A)
23 42:35 Dulwich Runners AC
24 42:39 St Albans Striders
25 42:40 Redway Runners (A)
26 44:24 London City AC (A)
27 44:33 West 4 Harriers
28 44:50 Fulham Running AC (B)
29 45:00 Hillingdon AC (B)
30 45:25 Clapham Chasers RC (C)
31 45:45 Hillingdon AC (C)
32 45:47 London City AC (B)
33 46:08 Clapham Chasers RC (D)
34 47:50 Serpentine RC
35 48:44 Ealing Eagles RC (B)
36 48:50 Fulham Running AC (C)
37 51:24 Thames Valley Harriers (C)
38 58:04 Fulham Running AC (D)
39 58:06 Hillingdon AC (D)

Leg 1
Name

Rebecca Luxton
Saron Haileselase
Bethany Grace Scott
Fiona de Mauny
Rachel Baker

Anna Godfrey

Lisa da Silva

Lydia Esler

Lucy Rogers

Chloe Crossman
Holly Archer

Suzy Whatmough
Josephine Rhodes
Leanne Lyons

Emily Clarke

Fiona Maddocks
Helen Cooper

Kath March
Charlene Jacobs-Conradi
Mhairi Hall

Danielle Stapleton
Hannah Wells
Andrea Pickup

Lucy Waterlow
Jennifer Sangster
Caoimhe Nic Fhogartaigh
Isobel Rea

Daphne Dadzie
Lotte Visser
Gemma Brierley
Freya Hollingsworth
Lynda Cameron
Laura Varnes
Courtney Bowen
Sarah Mackenzie
Papiya De

Kirstie Tew
Charlotte Bliss
Lyndsey Browne

Time

12:29
11:43
12:23
12:25
12:39
12:53
13:27
13:14
12:33
13:00
11:36
12:51
14:00
12:28
14:16
13:28
13:24
13:31
12:16
13:44
14:03
13:12
13:38
12:50
13:32
14:25
12:50
15:02
14:36
15:00
14:58
15:12
15:02
13:23
15:31
15:22
16:13
18:02
17:49

Leg 2

Team Name
Pos

7 Kimberley Johansen
2 Katie-Ellen French
4 Kelly Thorneycroft
5 Katie Kedward
9 Alice Whiley
14 Sophie Crumly
21 Sophie Jones
17 Rebecca Curtis-Hall
8 Laura Street
15 Jemma Neate
1 Christine Anthony
13 Fanny Vein
27 lona Cousland
6 Lauren Morris
30 Susannah Weiland
22 Keri Mackenzie
20 Michelle Edye
23 Joanne Kent
3 Joanna Winfield
26 Megan Bailey
28 Nicola Atkin
16 Lorraine McNulty
25 Laura Vincent
11 Caroline Bailes
24 Julie Martin
31 Heather Haggis
12 Edyta Wierzbowska
37 Faye Lynam
32 Cathy Carruthers
35 Emma Hughes
34 Bryony Lycett-Brown
38 Ellie Awford
36 Lorna John
19 Lynne Maughan
40 Lisa Snell
39 Judith Clarkson
41 Fran Lou
45 Florencia Guerra
44 Rebecca Williams

Time Team
Pos

11:43
12:50
12:45
12:59
13:09
12:25
12:42
12:50
13:26
13:58
13:56
13:26
13:18
14:05
13:33
13:31
14:22
13:12
13:54
14:08
13:46
13:32
14:48
15:47
15:04
15:16
17:28
14:35
14:51
15:24
14:57
15:35
15:39
14:59
17:28
18:22
15:17
20:18
18:16

Leg 3
Name

1 Alexa Joel
2 Samantha Amend
3 Rebecca Piggott
5 Chloe Tighe
7 Steph Davis
4 Naomi Mitchell
10 Sarah Johnson
Laura Blazey
8 Jess Gray
18 Eleanor Harrison
6 Maureen McCarthy
12 Eugenie Mclachlan
20 Lizzie Goldie-Scot
14 Lara Scerri
23 Jackie Skinner
19 Rose O'Brien
21 Katie Lysons
15 Karen Murphy
11 Jackie Jay
24 Jurgita Levertaviciute
22 Charlotte Kennedy
16 Zoe Dobbs
26 Rebecca Schulleri
28 Helen Cartlidge
27 Sarah Bird
32 Mariona Sauret larau
35 Rose Lewis
31 Ashlee Lucas
30 Debbie Brown
36 Eleanor Andrews
34 Nikki Tasker
38 KC Lloyd
37 Jasmine Sandalli
25 Camilla Allwood
41 Anne Sampson
43 Amy Tayler
39 Christine Munden
46 Laure Selle
44 Preena Divecha

(=)

Time

12:25
12:26
12:02
11:53
11:37
12:33
12:14
12:34
13:33
12:53
14:34
13:54
13:06
13:55
12:44
13:36
11:44
10:28
14:56
13:18
07:44
15:28
03:48
14:02
14:04
14:42
13:48
15:13
15:30
15:01
15:10
15:00
15:27
19:28
15:45
15:06
19:54
19:44
22:01

Team
Pos
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017

40

01:08 Ealing Eagles RC (C)
Ealing Eagles RC (A)
London Heathside AC (B)
Redway Runners (B)

Chelmsford AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Reading AC
Serpentine RC

Judith Earnshaw
Rebecca Jackson
Sue Rust

Kerry Cooper
Rebecca Cole
Rachel Smith
Debbie Taylor
Samantha Day

20:36
14:12
13:20
17:10
12:49
16:15
14:38
19:08

47 Petrina O'Halloran
29 Marion O'Dowd n/s
18 Sarah Swinhoe

43 Jenny Dowling n/s
10 Hayley Pegg

42 Marianne Malam
33 Susan Francis

46 Baiju McCubbins

20:50
15:37
12:58
16:15
14:03
15:35
14:01
17:24

47 Kate Ward
33 Sophie Foxall

13 Lucie Mauger n/s
42 Jenny Moorhouse

17
40
29
45

19:42
15:25
13:53
16:41

43

Senior Women
3x3000m

Non-scoring Team
Non-scoring Team
Non-scoring Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



